
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 7/1/2025  and 7/31/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $42,000.00 $452.75 1

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$452.75$42,000.00 1

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $8,187,455.09 $33,119.40 16

Commercial Building Finish-Out $858,000.00 $4,662.20 4

Commercial Building New $13,100,000.00 $25,798.12 2

Commercial 

Building

$63,579.72$22,145,455.09 22

Commercial Electrical New $87,200.00 $963.00 6

Commercial Electrical Remodel $12,500.00 $160.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $137,500.00 $1,305.00 4

Commercial 

Electrical

$2,428.00$237,200.00 11

Commercial Foundation Repair $12,005.00 $160.00 1

Commercial 

Foundation Repair

$160.00$12,005.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Remodel $3,000,000.00 $6,875.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $680,328.69 $4,420.00 9

Commercial 

Mechanical

$11,295.00$3,680,328.69 10

Commercial Plumbing New $1,500.00 $1,692.50 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $19,000.00 $460.00 4

Commercial Plumbing Replace $6,649.00 $170.00 3

Commercial 

Plumbing

$2,322.50$27,149.00 8

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $2,200.00 18

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$2,200.00$0.00 18

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $1,400.00 5

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,700.00$0.00 6

Residential Duplex Remodel/Repair $0.00 $500.00 1



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Duplex $500.00$0.00 1

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $650.00 13

Residential Electrical Repair $1,500.00 $1,000.00 18

Residential 

Electrical

$1,650.00$1,500.00 31

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $1,000.00 9

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$1,000.00$0.00 9

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $1,350.00 24

Residential Gas Test $1,350.00$0.00 24

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,000.00 60

Residential Irrigation $3,000.00$0.00 60

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $1,900.00 38

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,000.00$0.00 40

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $650.00 14

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,475.00 48

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,275.00$0.00 65

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $6,875.00 16

Residential SF New $0.00 $230,615.44 27

Residential Single 

Family

$237,490.44$0.00 43

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $2,575.00 8

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$2,575.00$0.00 8

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $110,852.30 15

Residential 

Townhome

$110,852.30$0.00 15

TOTALS $447,830.71$26,145,637.78 373


